Leviton’s family of medical-grade power strips are
designed explicitly for use in health care facilities,
including patient care spaces as defined by NEC Article
517. These devices also satisfy electrical safety
requirements specified in NFPA 99: Health Care Facilities
Code, allowing facility managers to ensure that their
facilities are compliant with this safety regulation.
Features & Benefits:

© 2017 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Q-787F060917
Ordering Information
Stock Configurations Current Rating AC Power Cord Length Number of Outlets Catalog Number
Surge Protective
Medical Grade Power Strips
15A
(12A max continuous load)
7 ft.
2 5302M-1S7
4 5304M-1S7
6 5306M-1S7
15 ft.
2 5302M-1S5
4 5304M-1S5
6 5306M-1S5
20A
(16A max continuous load)
7 ft.
2 5302M-2S7
4 5304M-2S7
6 5306M-2S7
15 ft.
2 5302M-2S5
4 5304M-2S5
6 5306M-2S5
Medical Grade Power Strips
15A
(12A max continuous load)
7 ft.
2 5302M-1N7
4 5304M-1N7
6 5306M-1N7
15 ft.
2 5302M-1N5
6 5306M-1N5
4 5304M-1N5
20A
(16A max continuous load)
7 ft.
2 5302M-2N7
4 5304M-2N7
6 5306M-2N7
15 ft.
2 5302M-2N5
4 5304M-2N5
6 5306M-2N5
Replacement Outlet Covers — — 2 5300M-CVR
All items available with flying leads; surge-protective strips available with audible alarm as a special order – contact your Leviton